MC CERBONE

FASHIONBIKE CUP 2013 - ACERRA

U BTR

www.ultracross.it

MYLAPS

sPonTs TIMING

IFashionbike CUP 2013

Supercampione

Manche Unica

Gara (15:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:43:27

Acerra 1,320 Km.

08/12/2013 16:00 .

B

"

BN

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
5 1:20.021 +0.073 15:51:08.792 11 1:30.721 +0.490 16:00:26.170
(5) COMPAGNONE FELICE 6 1:29.286 +0.338 15:52:38.078 12 1:32.872 +2.641 16:01:59.042
1 15:44:57 571 7 1:29.302 +0.354 15:54:07.380 13 1:35.067 +4.836 16:03:34.109
2 1:25.911 +0.407 15:46:23.482 8 1:29.690 +0.742 15:55:37.070
3 1:26.350 +0.846 15:47:49.832 9 1:29.037 +0.089 15:57:06.107 (375) LANGELLA CARLO
4 1:25.963 +0.459 15:49:15.795 10 1:28.948 15:58:35.055 1 15:45:06.935
5 1:26.619 +1.115 15:50:42.414 n 1:20.147 +0.199 16:00:04.202 2 1:33.626 +1.401 15:46:40.561
6 1:26.454 +0.950 15:52:08.868 12 1:29.353 +0.405 16:01:33.555 3 1:33.760 +1.535 15:48:14.321
7 1:25.609 +0.105 15:53:34.477 13 1:29.769 +0.821 16:03:03.324 4 1:32.747 +0.522 15:49:47.068
8 1:25.504 15:54:59.981 5 1:32.398 +0.173 15:51:19.466
9 1:26.832 +1.328 15:56:26.813 (822) MORELLI LUCA 6 1:32.225 15:52:51.691
10 1:26.903 +1.399 15:57:53.716 1 15:45:09.333 7 1:32.939 +0.714 15:54:24.630
11 1:27.544 +2.040 15:59:21.260 2 1:31.485 +2.188 15:46:40.818 8 1:32.466 +0.241 15:55:57.096
12 1:28.976 +3.472 16:00:50.236 3 1:30.717 +1.420 15:48:11.535 9 1:33.515 +1.290 15:57:30.611
13 1:32.654 +7.150 16:02:22.890 4 1:29.675 +0.378 15:49:41.210 10 1:33.806 +1.581 15:59:04.417
5 1:29.907 +0.610 15:51:11.117 1 1:32.719 +0.494 16:00:37.136
(316) BERTUCCELLI GIOVANNI 6 1:29.949 +0.652 15:52:41.066 12 1:34.292 +2.067 16:02:11.428
1 15:45:07.137 7 1:29.786 +0.489 15:54:10.852 13 1:34.237 +2.012 16:03:45.665
2 1:26.672 +0.898 15:46:33.809 8 1:31.285 +1.988 15:55:42.137
3 1:25.981 +0.207 15:47:59.790 9 1:30.406 +1.109 15:57:12.543 (137) SORRENTINO GENNARO
4 1:25.823 +0.049 15:49:25.613 10 1:29.822 +0.525 15:58:42.365 1 15:45:08.016
5 1:25.774 15:50:51.387 1 1:29.297 16:00:11.662 2 1:34.303 +1.984 15:46:42.319
6 1:25.867 +0.093 15:52:17.254 12 1:30.691 +1.394 16:01:42.353 3 1:32.821 +0.502 15:48:15.140
7 1:25.883 +0.109 15:53:43.137 13 1:31.717 +2.420 16:03:14.070 4 1:32.739 +0.420 15:49:47.879
8 1:26.934 +1.160 15:55:10.071 5 1:32.817 +0.498 15:51:20.696
9 1:26.937 +1.163 15:56:37.008 (175) CAPURSO NATALINO 6 1:34.150 +1.831 15:52:54.846
10 1:28.290 +2.516 15:58:05.298 1 15:45:08.571 7 1:32.319 15:54:27.165
1 1:28.230 +2.456 15:59:33.528 2 1:33.310 +3.760 15:46:41.881 8 1:33.080 +0.761 15:56:00.245
12 1:29.435 +3.661 16:01:02.963 3 1:30.742 +1.192 15:48:12.623 9 1:33.499 +1.180 15:57:33.744
13 1:32.581 +6.807 16:02:35.544 4 1:29.550 15:49:42.173 10 1:32.817 +0.498 15:59:06.561
5 1:30.024 +0.474 15:51:12.197 1 1:34.174 +1.855 16:00:40.735
(59) BRICCA DANIELE 6 1:30.010 +0.460 15:52:42.207 12 1:33.301 +0.982 16:02:14.036
T 154500611 7 1:29.841 +0.291 15:54:12.048 13 1:33.485 +1.166 16:03:47.521
2 1:26.458 +1.069 15:46:27.069 8 1:30.763 +1.213 15:55:42.811
3 1:25.389 15:47:52.458 9 1:31.100 +1.550 15:57:13.911 (263) MEMOLI ALFREDO
4 1:26.904 +1.515 15:49:19.362 10 1:31.386 +1.836 15:58:45.297 1 15:45:10.213
5 1:27.658 +2.269 15:50:47.020 11 1:32.267 +2.717 16:00:17.564 2 1:34.075 +2.406 15:46:44.288
6 1:27.234 +1.845 15:52:14.254 12 1:32.857 +3.307 16:01:50.421 3 1:32.399 +0.730 15:48:16.687
7 1:26.823 +1.434 15:53:41.077 13 1:33.250 +3.700 16:03:23.671 4 1:31.669 15:49:48.356
8 1:28.964 +3.575 15:55:10.041 5 1:32.672 +1.003 15:51:21.028
9 1:32.892 +7.503 15:56:42.933 (111) RUNCIO SALVATORE 6 1:32.548 +0.879 15:52:53.576
10 1:31.077 +5.688 15:58:14.010 1 15:45:07.385 7 1:32.315 +0.646 15:54:25.891
1 1:32.324 +6.935 15:59:46.334 2 1:31.437 +1.354 15:46:38.822 8 1:32.130 +0.461 15:55:58.021
12 1:30.849 +5.460 16:01:17.183 3 1:30.260 +0.177 15:48:09.082 9 1:32.926 +1.257 15:57:30.947
13 1:35.647 +10.258 16:02:52.830 4 1:30.313 +0.230 15:49:39.395 10 1:33.702 +2.033 15:59:04.649
5 1:30.938 +0.855 15:51:10.333 1 1:35.883 +4.214 16:00:40.532
(23) CERVELLONE MATTIA 6 1:30.461 +0.378 15:52:40.794 12 1:32.934 +1.265 16:02:13.466
1 15:45:04.461 7 1:30.083 15:54:10.877 13 1:36.427 +4.758 16:03:49.893
2 1:29.073 +0.196 15:46:33.534 8 1:30.837 +0.754 15:55:41.714
3 1:28.877 15:48:02.411 9 1:35.080 +4.997 15:57:16.794 (7) MORGERA CIRO
1 1:29.413 +0.536 15:49:31.824 10 1:31.783 +1.700 15:58:48.577 1 15:45:13.054
5 1:29.816 +0.939 15:51:01.640 11 1:32.136 +2.053 16:00:20.713 2 1:34.984 +3.153 15:46:48.038
6 1:29.730 +0.853 15:52:31.370 12 1:33.189 +3.106 16:01:53.902 3 1:33.101 +1.270 15:48:21.139
7 1:29.248 +0.371 15:54:00.618 13 1:33.133 +3.050 16:03:27.035 4 1:32.662 +0.831 15:49:53.801
8 1:29.274 +0.397 15:55:29.892 5 1:31.831 15:51:25.632
9 1:29.968 +1.091 15:56:59.860 (338) FASCELLI GIAMPIERO 6 1:32.056 +0.225 15:52:57.688
10 1:30.376 +1.499 15:58:30.236 1 15:45:10.600 7 1:32.722 +0.891 15:54:30.410
1 1:30.312 +1.435 16:00:00.548 2 1:33.176 +2.945 15:46:43.776 8 1:32.788 +0.957 15:56:03.198
12 1:29.775 +0.898 16:01:30.323 3 1:31.509 +1.278 15:48:15.285 9 1:34.723 +2.892 15:57:37.921
13 1:32.007 +3.130 16:03:02.330 4 1:30.231 15:49:45.516 10 1:34.169 +2.338 15:59:12.090
5 1:30.839 +0.608 15:51:16.355 1 1:33.214 +1.383 16:00:45.304
(333) DI LUCCIA NICOLA 6 1:31.293 +1.062 15:52:47.648 12 1:33.874 +2.043 16:02:19.178
1 15:45:08.646 7 1:32.374 +2.143 15:54:20.022 13 1:34.582 +2.751 16:03:53.760
2 1:32.322 +3.374 15:46:40.968 8 1:31.639 +1.408 15:55:51.661
3 1:29.761 +0.813 15:48:10.729 9 1:32.297 +2.066 15:57:23.958 (389) DONNARUMMA FABIO
4 1:29.042 +0.094 15:49:39.771 10 1:31.491 +1.260 15:58:55.449 1 15:45:11.675
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Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
2 1:33.730 +0.945 15:46:45.405 12 1:35.403 +1.841 16:02:49.652 8 1:44.021 +9.319 15:57:02.094
3 1:32.893 +0.108 15:48:18.298 9 1:45.622 +10.920 15:58:47.716
4 1:33.635 +0.850 15:49:51.933 (86) NATALE FABRIZIO 10 1:46.451 +11.749 16:00:34.167
5 1:32.785 15:51:24.718 1 15:45:16.496 1 1:53.768 +19.066 16:02:27.935
6 1:35.458 +2.673 15:53:00.176 2 1:36.057 15:46:52.553
7 1:35.436 +2.651 15:54:35.612 3 1:37.028 +0.971 15:48:29.581 (65) FIORENTINO GENNARO
8 1:35.059 +2.274 15:56:10.671 4 1:36.166 +0.109 15:50:05.747 1 15:45:12.819
9 1:34.589 +1.804 15:57:45.260 5 1:36.613 +0.556 15:51:42.360 2 1:39.050 +1.831 15:46:51.869

10 1:36.800 +4.015 15:59:22.060 6 1:36.352 +0.295 15:53:18.712 3 1:38.294 +1.075 15:48:30.163
1 1:35.740 +2.955 16:00:57.800 7 1:36.401 +0.344 15:54:55.113 4 1:37.219 15:50:07.382
12 1:34.906 +2.121 16:02:32.706 8 1:38.188 +2.131 15:56:33.301 5 1:45.733 +8.514 15:51:53.115
9 1:36.901 +0.844 15:58:10.202 6 1:50.489 +13.270 15:53:43.604
(734) GALDI ADOLFO 10 1:38.160 +2.103 15:59:48.362 7 1:45.544 +8.325 15:55:29.148
1 15:45:14.856 1 1:37.557 +1.500 16:01:25.919 8 1:47.214 +9.995 15:57:16.362
2 1:36.087 +3.263 15:46:50.943 12 1:38.337 +2.280 16:03:04.256 9 1:48.120 +10.901 15:59:04.482
3 1:34.469 +1.645 15:48:25.412 10 1:51.743 +14.524 16:00:56.225
4 1:33.592 +0.768 15:49:59.004 (39) MANCINO CLAUDIO 1 1:55.918 +18.699 16:02:52.143
5 1:32.824 15:51:31.828 1 15:45:18.241
6 1:34.019 +1.195 15:53:05.847 2 1:37.989 +2.642 15:46:56.230 (343) SBROCCA ALAIN
7 1:33.976 +1.152 15:54:39.823 3 1:36.921 +1.574 15:48:33.151 1 15:45:08.356
8 1:33.338 +0.514 15:56:13.161 4 1:36.919 +1.572 15:50:10.070 2 1:34.222 +3.562 15:46:42.578
9 1:35.060 +2.236 15:57:48.221 5 1:36.731 +1.384 15:51:46.801 3 2:04.503 +33.843 15:48:47.081
10 1:36.720 +3.896 15:59:24.941 6 1:35.347 15:53:22.148 4 1:30.660 15:50:17.741
1 1:34.892 +2.068 16:00:59.833 7 1:35.659 +0.312 15:54:57.807 5 2:00.952 +30.292 15:52:18.693
12 1:33.512 +0.688 16:02:33.345 8 1:37.739 +2.392 15:56:35.546 6 2:49.804 +1:19.144 15:55:08.497
9 1:37.139 +1.792 15:58:12.685 7 1:33.363 +2.703 15:56:41.860
(312) BORREDON ACHILLE 10 1:37.045 +1.698 15:59:49.730 8 1:33.745 +3.085 15:58:15.605
1 15:45:13.587 n 1:36.538 +1.191 16:01:26.268 9 1:46.880 +16.220 16:00:02.485
2 1:33.132 +1.719 15:46:46.719 12 1:39.812 +4.465 16:03:06.080 10 1:33.365 +2.705 16:01:35.850
3 1:32.227 +0.814 15:48:18.946 1 1:37.732 +7.072 16:03:13.582
4 1:31.413 15:49:50.359 (33) SALLICATI CORRADO
5 1:31.548 +0.135 15:51:21.907 1 15:45:14.140 (92) GIZZI ANTONIO
6 1:33.585 +2.172 15:52:55.492 2 1:36.151 +2.054 15:46:50.291 1 15:45:04.296
7 1:34.721 +3.308 15:54:30.213 3 1:34.097 15:48:24.388 2 1:30.713 +1.900 15:46:35.009
8 1:41.547 +10.134 15:56:11.760 4 1:41.922 +7.825 15:50:06.310 3 1:29.505 +0.692 15:48:04.514
9 1:39.451 +8.038 15:57:51.211 5 1:34.761 +0.664 15:51:41.071 4 1:29.844 +1.031 15:49:34.358
10 1:38.823 +7.410 15:59:30.034 6 1:35.524 +1.427 15:53:16.595 5 1:28.813 15:51:03.171
11 1:35.994 +4.581 16:01:06.028 7 1:36.541 +2.444 15:54:53.136 6 1:28.946 +0.133 15:52:32.117
12 1:37.793 +6.380 16:02:43.821 8 1:39.815 +5.718 15:56:32.951 7 1:29.235 +0.422 15:54:01.352
9 1:41.378 +7.281 15:58:14.329 8 1:33.343 +4.530 15:55:34.695
(4) DI BARI DANIELE 10 1:37.216 +3.119 15:59:51.545
1 154515262 1 1:36.241 +2.144 16:01:27.786
2 1:35.425 +1.748 15:46:50.687 12 1:39.053 +4.956 16:03:06.839
3 1:33.988 +0.311 15:48:24.675
4 1:40.068 +6.391 15:50:04.743 (322) SALONE MARCO
5 1:35.335 +1.658 15:51:40.078 1 15:45:17.388
6 1:33.677 15:53:13.755 2 1:35.443 +0.109 15:46:52.831
7 1:34.605 +0.928 15:54:48.360 3 1:37.620 +2.286 15:48:30.451
8 1:36.734 +3.057 15:56:25.094 4 1:36.839 +1.505 15:50:07.290
9 1:35.536 +1.859 15:58:00.630 5 1:35.334 15:51:42.624
10 1:35.771 +2.094 15:59:36.401 6 1:38.093 +2.759 15:53:20.717
1 1:35.302 +1.625 16:01:11.703 7 1:40.412 +5.078 15:55:01.129
12 1:36.468 +2.791 16:02:48.171 8 1:48.848 +13.514 15:56:49.977
9 1:41.907 +6.573 15:58:31.884
(108) FASCELLI MARCELLO 10 1:49.507 +14.173 16:00:21.391
1 15.4510.473 1 1:46.299 +10.965 16:02:07.690
2 1:51.206 +17.644 15:47:03.679 12 1:46.581 +11.247 16:03:54.271
3 1:33.562 15:48:37.241
4 1:33.712 +0.150 15:50:10.953 (38) FASCELLI FABRIZIO
5 1:34.519 +0.957 15:51:45.472 1 15:45:21.679
6 1:34.319 +0.757 15:53:19.791 2 1:34.702 15:46:56.381
7 1:33.986 +0.424 15:54:53.777 3 1:36.034 +1.332 15:48:32.415
8 1:35.499 +1.937 15'56:29.276 4 1:35.843 +1.141 15:50:08.258
9 1:33.724 +0.162 15:58:03.000 5 1:37.226 +2.524 15:51:45.484
10 1:36.300 +2.738 15:59:39.300 6 1:43.821 +9.119 15:53:29.305
1 1:34.949 +1.387 16:01:14.249 7 1:48.768 +14.066 15:55:18.073
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